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PYREX ® 
BRAND 

OVENWARE 

Transparent . . . Look right through PYREX Ovenware and see the food 
bake or roast to golden brown perfe ct ion. See what's cook ­
ing, and be a bett er cook. 

Easy-to-clean ... Sticky foods slid e off the smooth surface s easily. Clear, 
non-porou s PYREX Ovenware won't absorb cooking odors . 
It stay s as sweet and clean as the da y it was bought. 

Three-in-one . .. One dish does th e work of three because you can bake, 
serve, and stor e in the sa me spa rkling dish . Dainty on the 
tabl e, and compa ct in th e refrigerator. Saves tim e and fuel. 

Prepared Mixes ... All dishes ha ve been designed for the baking of P re­
pared Mixes. 

INSTRUCTIONS 

Following th ese simpl e rules will give a li fet ime of serv ice from PYREX Oven ware: 

1 Use it in the oven , not on top of the stove or next to flame. 

2 When the dish is hot, handl e with a dry cloth. 

3 Avoid pouring water into hot dish. 

4 Avoid placing hot dish on a wet table top , sink , or in water. 

CLEANING-If food scorches in the dish , use 3 tablespoons of baking soda to a 
quart of warm water, let soak for half hour or longer, then wash with soap and hot 
water. Avoid using any gritty cleaning powders or pads . 

GREASING-PYREX dishes shou ld be generous ly greased as this lessens dish 
scrubbing. Put a little water or grease in the dish before adding foods as this 
shortens the time required for wash ing. 

MINERAL DEPOSITS-To avoid mineral deposits from hard water, wash well with 
soa p and hot water after each use. 

PYREX @ REPLACEMENT OFFER 
BRAND 

Any dish or part of PYREX Brand Ovenware which breaks from oven-heat within 
two years from date of purchase, may be replaced by any dea ler in PYREX Brano 
Ware in exchange for the broken pieces. 

Any glass part of a PYREX Brand Flameware dish which breaks from heat within 
two years from date of purchase, when used according to instructions, may be 
repla ced by any dealer in PYREX Brand Ware in exchange for the broken pieces. 

NOTE: Marks in the body of this glass are incidental to the process of manufacture 
and are not in any way detrimental to the use of the ware. 

"PYREX" is a registered trademark of Corning Glass Works, Corn ing, N. Y. 

IT IS YOUR GUARANTEE O F F INE CRAFTSMANSHIP 

"Retail Prices" as shown in this catalog are the Fair Trade retail prices established in such 
states as have enabling legislation. ln all other areas "Retail Prices" are merely suggested 
as possible resale prices. 



~ 
No. 95 

MIXING BOWL SET 

---
No. 022, 023, 024,026 

OPEN BAKERS 

N~ 206, 20~ 209, 21~ 211 

PIE PLATES 

No. 213 

LOAF OR BREAD 

PAN 

No. 221 

ROUND CAKE DISH 

No. 228, 229 

FLAVOR SAVER 

PIE PLATES 

No. 231, 232, 233 

UTILITY DISHES 

No. 462, 463 

CUSTARD CUPS 

No. 464, 465 

DEEP PIE DISHES 

No. 622, 623, 624 

CASSEROLES 
(Knob Cover) 

No. 222 No. 682, 683 , 684 

SQUARE CAKE DISH CASSEROLES 
(Utility Cover) 

PYREX ® 
BRAND 

C LE AR OVENWARE 

No. 687 No. 854 

OVEN ROASTER PERCOLATOR TOP 

There's a PYREX Dish for every baking need . Every PYREX Dish has dozens al 
uses - baking, serving, storing and just the right sizes for all Prepared Mixes . You 
can Bake It Better In PYREX Ware. 
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PYREX ® 
BRAND 

TEMPERED FLAMEWARE 

Matched sets of beau Li fully. practica ll y designed PYREX temp ered Flam ewa re set new 
sta nd ards for top -of- Love coo kin g. Tempered by an excl usive Corning pro cess, it is 
unb elievab ly strong! 
Display thi s lin e-Se ll th ese fea tu res 
• It 's temp ere d- ex tra stron g and durabl e 
• Lets you see wha t's cookin g at a glance 
• Lock-on covers-for easy, one-hand pourin g 
• Stay-coo l handl e that fit the hand 
• As easy to wash clea n as a dinn er plate 
• Extra broad bases give added stab ilit y 

NOTE: PY RE X tempered F/ameware is so tough, it is backed by an uncond it ional 2-year 
rep lacemen t warranty if it breaks f rom heat. 

I N D VIDUALLV 

P A C K A G E D 

Use indi vidu al display packages as ba ses for counter displays. Get fas ter turnov er -
more profit s. 
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N~ 6212, 6213 , 6214 

S A U C 

No. 6283 

DOUBLE 

No. 775 4, 7756, 7759 

E p 

B O 

A N s 

L E R 

P E R C O L A T O R S 

No. 8446 

T E A p 0 T 



FLAMEWARE PARTS 

BOWLS 
Complete 
Item No . 

Pieces Approx. Wt . RETAIL PRICE 
Port No . Per Cose Cose Lbs. Each Co se 

6212 

6213 

6214 

6283 

6283 

7754 

7756 

7759 

8446 

7754 (New) 

7824 (Old) 

7756 (New) 

7826 (Old) 

7759 (New) 

7829 (Old) 

6212-B 

6213 -B 

6214 -B 

6283-U 

6283-L 

7754-B 

7756-B 

7759-B 

8446 -B 

7754-P 

7824-P 

7756-P 

7826-P 

7759-P 

7829-P 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

7 

8 

10 

10 

10 

8 

9 
11 

7 

PUMPS 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

4 

3 

4 

3 

BASKETS 

$1.30 

1.40 

1.55 

1.45 

1.55 

1.25 

1.60 

1.85 

1.45 

.50 

.50 

.50 

.50 

.50 

.50 

$7.80 

8.40 

9 .30 

8.70 

9.30 

7.50 

9.60 

11.1 0 

8.70 

3.00 

3.00 

3 .00 

3 .00 

3.00 

3.00 

(Glass Sleeve and Filter Plate for Percolator Basket) 

7754 (New) 

7824 (Old) 77 CBG 6 

7756 (New) (Glass Sleeve) 

7826 (Old) 

7759 (New) ( 

7829 (Old) ) 

7754 (New)I 
7824 (Old) 

7756 (New) 

7826 (Old) 

7759 (New) 

7829 (Old) 

7759 CBG 6 

(Glass Sleeve) 

77 CBM 12 

(Filter Plate for 

Pere Basket) 

2 

2 

COVERS 

6212 

6213 

6214 

6283 

7754 

7756 

7759 

8446 

6212 

6213 

6214 

6283 

7754 

7756 

7759 

8446 

7759-C 

6213-C 

6213-C 

6283-C 

77 -C 

7756-C 

7759 -C 

7756-C 

62-H 

62-H 

62 -H 

62-H 

77 -H 

77 -H 

7759-H 

8336-H 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

9 
14 

14 

9 
7 

8 

9 

8 

HANDLES 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

3 
3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

4 

3 

.35 

.45 

.40 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.4 5 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

.45 

. 45 

.45 

ME TA L BANDS 

6212 

6213 

6214 

6283 

7754 

7756 

7759 

8446 

6212MB 

6213MB 

6213MB 

6283MB 

7754MB 

7756MB 

7759MB 

8336MB 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

2 

3 

3 
2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

.75 

.7 5 

.75 

.75 

.75 

.75 

.7 5 

.7 5 

2. 1 0 

2.70 

4 .80 

5 .40 

5.40 

5.40 

5.40 

5.40 

5.40 

5.40 

5.40 

5 .40 

5.40 

5.40 

5 .40 

5 .40 

5.40 

5.40 

5.40 

9 .00 

9 .00 

9 .00 

9 .00 

9 .00 

9 .00 

9 .00 

9 .00 

PYREX ® 
BRAND 

REPLACEMENT PARTS 

OVENWARE PARTS 

KNOB CASSEROLE COVERS 
Complete 
Item No . 

622-C 

623-C 

624-C 

Size 

6V2 in.- 1 qt . 

7Y2 in.- 1 Y2 qt. 

8 \4 in.-2 qt . 

Piece s Appro x. Wt . RETAIL PRICE 
Per Case Case Lbs. Eoch Co se 

12 

12 

12 

12 

15 

18 

$ .45 

.50 

.55 

$5.40 

6.00 

6.60 

UTILITY CASSEROLE COVERS 

682-C 

683-C 

684-C 

6V2 in.- 1 qt . 

7Y2 in.- 1 Y2 qt . 

8\4 in.-2 qt . 

12 

12 

12 

12 

16 

20 

OVEN ROASTER 

687-C 9'l4 in.-3 qt . 6 21 

.45 

.50 

.55 

5.40 

6.00 

6 .60 

COVER 

.7 5 4 .50 

COMPONENT PARTS 95 SET 
Part 
No . 

322 

323 

325 

Description 

Small Bowl 

Medium Bowl 

Large Bowl 

Pieces Approx . Wt . 
Per Cose Cose Lbs. 

12 

12 

12 

15 

19 

25 

RETAI L PRICE 
Eoch Co se 

$ .35 

.45 

.6 5 

$4.20 

5.40 

7 .80 

COMPONENT PARTS 400 SET 

401 

402 

403 

404 

Blue Bowl 

Red Bowl 

Green Bowl 

Yellow Bowl 

12 

12 

4 

6 

14 

19 

10 

23 

.75 

.85 

1.00 

l.25 

9.00 

10 .20 

4 .00 

7 .50 

COMPONENT PARTS 500 SET 

501 -8 

502-8 

503-8 

501 -C 

502-C 

503-C 

Small Red Dish 

Medium Blue Dish 

Large Yellow Dish 

Small Cover 

Medium Cover 

Large Cover 

36 

24 

12 

36 

24 

12 

22 

28 

25 

18 

16 

18 

.50 

.60 

.95 

.30 

.35 

.45 

18 .00 

14.40 

1 1.40 

10 .80 

8.40 

5.40 
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PYREX ® 
BRAND 

B A K I N G w A R E 

The ever popular PYREX Bakingware dishes are available in a 
warm, flamingo red and cool, lime green . . . decorator colors to 
harmonize with modern or traditional table settings. 

This PYREX Bakingware is stronger than ever. It's tempered by 
an exclusive Corning process to make it extra strong and resistant 
to high oven heat. 

Give this line special display space! 

• Build eye-catching display s 

• Display in Hou sewares and China-Gla ss Departments 

• Sugg est the se items as gift s 

• 2-year warr ant y* 

"PYREX temper ed Bakingwar e in color is so tou gh, it is backed by an 
un conditional 2-year r eplacem ent warranty if it br eaks from oven heat. 

Inside Pieces Approx . Retail Price 

Item No . Size Dimen sions Per Weight 
In Inches Case Case Lbs. 

Each Case 

909-6 or 7 8Y2 x 1 Y.. 
I 

6 9 $ .60 $3.60 
-

913-6 or 7 lY2 qt . BY, x 4Y2 x 2Y2 6 13 1.25 7.50 

921-6or7 lY2 qt. 8\4 x PA 6 13 .95 5.70 

922-6 or 7 2 qt. 8 x 8 x 2 6 18 1.25 7.50 

924-6 or 7 2 qt. 81,4 x 2'14 6 22 1.50 9 .00 

931-6or7 1Y2 qt . 10x6xl3A 6 16 1.15 6.90 

932-6 or 7 2 qt . 11'\4x7Y2xl'\4 6 20 1.35 8 .10 

980-6 or 7 8 oz . 4\/sxlY, 12 12 .65 7.80 

SUFFIXES, 6 - Flamingo; 7-L ime. 
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BAKING 

& SERVING DISH 

No. 913-6, 913-7 

DEEP BAKING DISH 

No. 921-6, 921-7 

ROUND BAKING 

& SERVING DISH 

No. 922-6, 922-7 

SQ UARE BAKING 

& SERVING DISH 

No. 924-6, 924 -7 

COVERED BOWL 

CASSEROLE 

No. 931-6, 931-7 

OBLONG BAKING 

& SERVING DISH 

No. 932-6, 932-7 

OBLONG BAKING 

& SERVING DISH 

No. 980-6, 980-7 

INDIVIDUAL 

CASSEROLE 



No. -40-4-1, -40-4-2 

C O L O 

No. -400 

C O L 

No. 500 

OVEN 

0 

& 

R e 0 w L 

R e 0 w L s E T 

REFRIGERATOR SET 

PYREX ® 
BRAND 

s E T s I N c 0 L 0 R 

Two beautiful PYREX Ware Sets in attractive matching colors. Each 
dish is 21/2 times as strong as ordinary glass and heat-resistant for ovep 
cooking. 

The Color Bowl Set of four heat-resistant bowls will come in handy at 
every meal. They nest to save space. 

The large 4-quart bowl-yellow or red-may be purchased separately. 

The eight-piece Oven and Refrigerator Set of four colorful dishes with 
clear glass covers has dozens of uses for baking , serving, and storing. 

Inside Piece s Approx. Retail Price 
Item 
No. 

Size Dimen sio ns Per Weight 
In Inches Case Cose Lbs. Each Case 

-40-4-1 -4 qt . 9 3A x -4\4 6 23 $1.25 $7.50 

-40-4-2 -4 qi. 9% x -4\4 6 23 1.25 7.50 

Dishes Sets Approx . Retail Price 
Item 
No. 

Description In Per Weight 
Sets Cose Case Lbs. Each Cose 

-400 Color Bowl Set -4 -4 3-4 $3.50 $1-4.00 

Inside 
Dimensions Capacity 

In Inches 

Yellow Bowl 9% x -4\4 -4 qls . 

Green Bowl 8\4 x 3% 2Y2 qts. 

Red Bowl 63A x 3Y2 lY2 qts. 

Blue Bowl 5\4 x 3 JV, pis. 

Dishes Sets Approx. Retail Price 
Item 
No. 

Description In Per Weight 
Sets Cose Cose Lbs. Each Case 

500 Oven & Refrigerator Set -4 -4 30 3.25 13.00 

Yellow Dish 8\4 x 6Y2 x 2\4 lY2 qls. 

Blue Dish 6\4 x 3% x 2\4 l Y2 pis. 

Red Dishes -4 x 3 x 2\4 l Y2 cups 

SUFFIXES: 1-Red; 2-Yellow . 
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PYREX ® 
BRAND 

DINNERWARE 

SETS 

No. 334-5 

R E G E N C Y G R E E N 

With 22-ca rat gold band s. 

Handy Cupboard Storage Rack 

Thi s sturd y ra ck ha s been des igned for compa ct and 
convenient storin g of thi s set on standard cupboard 
shelves. Thi s special ra ck is pac ked with each 34-piece 
P YREX Dinn erwar e Set. 

No. 334-10 

ROY A L B U R G U N D Y 

With 22-ca rat gold band s. 

Eac h set includ es 6 - 10" dinn er plates, 6 - 6% " br ead & butt er plates, 6 - 7 ounce cups, 6 - 61,4" sau cers, 6 - 7 oun ce fruit or 
sa uce dishes, suga r & crea mer set, 1 - 121/2" chop plate, 1 - 9" vege ta ble dish - PL US the handy cupboard stora ge ra ck. 

Sets Approx . Retail Price 

Item No . Description in Weight 
Case Case lbs . Each Case 

334 -5 Regency Green 34-piece Set ond Storage Rack 1 32 $27.95 $27.95 

8 334 - 1 0 Royal Burgundy 34-piece Se t and Storage Rack 1 32 27 .95 27.95 



Here 's proof of PYREX Dinnerware 's amazing 
strength. Among many rigid laboratory tests 
the cups were used to hammer heavy three­
inch nails into a block of wood. 

Each Set contains 4 each 10 11 dinner plates, 81.4 11 soled plates , 7 ounce cups, 6!4 11 saucers . 

PYREX ® 
BRANO 

DINNERWARE SETS 

No. 416-6 

FL AM N G O R E D 

No. 416-7 

E GREEN 

TURQUOISE BLUE 

No. 416-9 

DOVE GRAV 

PREPACKAGED-The 16-piece PYREX Dinnerware Sets are prepackaged in a reshippable carton. Na extra packing charges . 

Item No. Description 

31 6-6 flamingo Red 16-piece Set 

31 6-7 Lime Green 1 6-piece Set 

31 6-8 Turquoise Blue 1 6-piece Set 

31 6-9 Dave Gray 1 6-piece Set 

416-6 flamingo Red 1 6-piece Set 

41 6-7 Lime Green 1 6-p iece Set 

4 1 6-8 Turquoise Blue 1 6-piece Set 

416-9 Dave Gray 16-piece Set 

Na . 31 6 Sets decorated with color borders and 22-corat gold bonds . 

No. 4 1 6 Sets decorated with color borders . 

Sets 
in 

Case 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Approx. Retail Price 
Weight 

Case lbs. Each Case 

17 $9.95 $9.95 

17 9 .95 9.95 

17 9.95 9 .95 

17 9 .95 9 .95 

15 6.95 6.95 

15 6 .95 6.95 

15 6.95 6.95 

15 6 .95 6 .95 
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PYREX ® 
BRAND 

DINNERWARE 

OPEN STOCK 

No. 357-A57 No. 350 -450 
12%" Chop Plate 1 O" Dinner Plate 

Cat . No. Description 

357-6, 7, 8, 9 Chop Plate 

350-6, 7, 8, 9 Dinner Plate 

351-6, 7, 8, 9 Salad Plate 

354-6, 7, 8, 9 Bread & Butter Plate 

358-6, 7, 8, 9 Vegetable Dish 

457-6, 7, 8, 9 Chop Plate 

450-6, 7, 8, 9 Dinner Plate 

451-6, 7, 8, 9 Salad Plate 

454 -6, 7, 8 , 9 Bread & Butter Plate 

458-6, 7, 8, 9 Vegetable Dish 

Items in 300 series decorated with color borders and gold bonds . 

Items in 400 se ries decorated with color borders. 

Size 

l 23/e" 

10 " 

BY.." 

63,4" 

9 " 

l 23/e" 

1 o" 

8\4 " 

63,4" 

9 .. 

Pcs. Per 
Cose 

6 

12 

12 

12 

6 

6 

12 

12 

12 

6 

Item No. Suffixes, 6-Flomingo Red ; 7-lime Green; 8-Turquoise Blue ; 9-Dove Gray. 

No . 355-455 
1 0 oz . Soup or 

Cereal Bowl 

Pcs. Per 
Cat . No. Description Size 

Case 

355-6, 7, 8, 9 Soup or Cereal Bowl l O oz. 12 

356-6, 7 , 8, 9 Fruit or Sauce Dish 7 oz. 12 

361-6, 7, 8, 9 Sugar & Creamer Set 2 pc. l Set 

352-6, 7, 8, 9 Cup 7 oz. 12 

353-6, 7, 8, 9 Saucer 61-4" 12 

455-6, 7, 8, 9 Soup or Cereal Bowl l O oz. 12 

456-6, 7, 8, 9 Fruit or Sauce Dish 7 oz. 12 

461-6, 7, 8, 9 Sugar & Creamer Set 2 pc. l Set 

452-6, 7, 8, 9 Cup 7 oz. 12 

453-6, 7, 8, 9 Saucer 6\4 .. 12 

Items in 300 series decorated with color borders and gold bonds. 

Items in 400 series decorated with color borders. 

10 
Item No. Suffixes: 6-Flomingo Red; 7-lime Green; 8-Turquoise Blue; 9-Dove Gray. 

No . 354-454 
63/.i" Bread & 

Butter Plate 

Approx. Wt. Retail Price 

Case Lbs. Each Cose 

16 $ l.95 $11.70 

18 l.00 12 .0 0 

11 .85 l 0.20 

7 .7 5 9.00 

l O 1.75 l 0.50 

16 l.25 7 .50 

18 .65 7.80 

11 .55 6.60 

7 .50 6.00 

l O l. l 5 6.90 

No . 352-452 
7 oz . Cup 

Approx. Wt. Retail Price 

Case Lbs. Each Co se 

8 $ .90 $ 10 .80 

6 .75 9.00 

2 2.75 2.75 

5 .75 9.00 

7 .65 7. 80 

8 .60 7.20 

6 .50 6.00 

2 1.75 1.75 

5 .50 6 .00 

7 .45 5.40 



No. 54N , 58 N 

N U R S 

No. 508, 516, 532 

L I Q U 

No. 805 , 809 , 899 , 812 

N G BOTTLES 

D M E A S U R E S 

DOUBLE-TOUGH TUMBLERS 

PYREX @ 
BRAND 

NURSING BOTTLES ... MEASURES 

.. . DOUBLE-TOUGH TUMBLERS 

N ursing Bott les . . . PYREX N ur sing Bottl es can he steriliz ed in boilin g wate r ­
that mea ns prot ec tion for bab y's hea lth. Use the 8-oun ce for formula and th e 
4-ounce for wate r or fruit jui ce. Safe for steri lizing. 

Each meas ur e has dozen s of hou sehold uses. Permanent red marking s on both 
sides make meas uring qui ck and easy . Hand y for pouring liqu ids and batt ers 
without sp illin g. Quart size ca n he used with electric mixers and hand bea ter.. 
All are hea t-res istant and easy to wash. You can use th em for meas uring hot 
liquid s or for meltin g shortening or chocolate in th e oven. 

Safer • Stronger Last Longer 

Made by th e makers of PYREX Ware. CORNING Double -Tough Tumb lers. ha,e 
been used for years by leading hotels and restaurants. Today, beautifully pack­
aged in matching sets of eight. th ey are offered for use in the home to giYe longer. 
more sat isfactory tumbl er serv ice . 

A Size and Shape for Every Household Need! 

Thes e four se ts together make up a matched tumb ler ervice. 
Smart, thin tumblers ... tha t out last ord inary tumbl ers 3 to 1.-x· 

''C ORN ING Doubl e-Tough Tumbl ers out lasted ordinary tumbl ers 3 to 1 in a cientific test, 
conduct<>d by th e York Resea rch Corporation, at two lead ing hot els in New York City. 
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